
LADY JAYS
SOFTBALL

2023 JH & HS SCHEDULE
HS/JH Day Date Event Home/Away Team Time

HS Friday Jan. 13 First Day of Practice Varsity 4pm
HS Friday Feb. 10 Schulenburg (Scrimmage) Away Varsity 5pm
HS Monday Feb. 13 Thrall Home Varsity 6pm
HS Thurs-Sat Feb. 16-18 Thrall Tournament Away Varsity TBA
HS Tuesday Feb. 28 Giddings Home Varsity 5:30pm
HS Fri-Sat Mar. 3-4 Schulenburg Tourney Away Varsity TBA
HS Tuesday Mar. 7 Normangee Home Varsity 6pm
HS Friday Mar. 10 Iola Away Varsity 6pm
HS Monday Mar. 13 Mumford Away Varsity 2pm
HS Tuesday Mar. 14 Burton Home Varsity 12pm
HS Tuesday Mar. 21 Somerville Home Varsity 6pm
JH Tuesday Mar. 28 First Day of Practice JH 7am
HS Friday Mar. 31 Normangee Away Varsity 6pm
JH Tuesday Apr. 4 Iola Home JH 4:30pm
HS Tuesday Apr. 4 Iola Home Varsity 6pm
HS Thursday Apr. 6 Burton Away Varsity 6pm
JH Tuesday Apr. 11 Mumford Home JH 4:30pm
HS Tuesday Apr. 11 Mumford (Senior Night) Home Varsity 6pm
HS Friday Apr. 14 Somerville Away Varsity 6pm
HS Monday Apr. 17 North Zulch (DH) Home Varsity 4pm/6pm
JH Thursday Apr. 20 Burton Burton JH 5pm

JH Saturday Apr. 22  Lexington Tourney Lexington JH TBA

JH Monday Apr. 24 Lexington Lexington JH 5:30/7:00

Updated 1/9/2023

Head Coach: Dylan Conway Superintendent: Megan Pape
Assistant Coach: Wendy Lueckemeyer Principal: Lee Hafley

Assistant Principal: Donna Lowery

LADY JAYS SOFTBALL
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